FOG Photonics,inc
One Idealphotonics Technology Company
Lead you the most accurate direction                  ITAR  FREE
FOG Photonics,inc 6Flat B 607, 6/F, Jumbo Ind Bldg, 189 Wai Yip Street, Kwun Tong, KLN ,HK
High Sensitivity PIN-FET Receiver Module
Feathure
InGaAs PIN detector plane structure

a.Fiber optic gyro system
b.Fiber communication system
c.Fiber sensor system
High Sensitivity PIN-FET Receiver Module( Transimpedance:
10-1200Kohms, ,dynanmic range: 25dB, package: 14pins/8 pins)
Specifications @ 25℃ (+/- 5.0 VDC)
Type
Bandwidth*
(MHz)
Sensitivity
(dBm)
Transimpedance
(Kohms)
Dynamic range (dB) Noise
(mV)
IDPM0010 60 -45 10 25 0.1
IDPM0040 40 -49 40 25 0.1
IDPM0060 30 -50 60 25 0.2
IDPM0400 12 -52 400 25 0.3
IDPM0800 8 -54 800 25 0.5
IDPM1200 6 -55 1200 25 0.7
IDPM1400 4 -56 1400 25 0.9
FOG Photonics,inc
One Idealphotonics Technology Company
Lead you the most accurate direction                  ITAR  FREE